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1.Tait McKenzie Centre

2.York Stadium

3.Sport Fields

4.Toronto Track and Field Centre

5.Tennis Courts

6.Canlan Ice Sports York

7.Rexall Centre

2013-2014 INTRAMURAL CALENDAR



15

31

29

6

13

20

27

3

30

7

14

21

28

4

1

8

15

22

29

5

2

9

16

23

30

6

3

10

17

24

31

7

4   

11

18

25

1

8

5

S M T W R F S

12

19

26

2

9

28

4

11

18

25

1

29

5

12

19

26

2

30

6

13

20

27

3

31

7

14

21

28

4

1

8

15

22

29

5

2

9

16

23

30

6

3

S M T W

AUGUST 2013 OCTOBER 2013

R F S

10

17

24

31

7

Notes

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

25

29

26 27 28 29 30

TAIT McKENZIE CENTRE

OUTDOOR

CANLAN ICE SPORTS

FIELDS

CLASSROOM / OTHER

SEPTEMBER
yorkulions.ca

TERRY FOX RUN
M/W Cross Country

 Special Event

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

30

C Cricket Tournament
 Rules Meeting

C Cricket Tournament-Starts

Dodgeball Drop-in

C Flag Football 
League Starts

C Flag Football League 
Rules Meeting

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League 
Rules Meeting

Ice Hockey - 3on3 
League Starts

C Innertube Basketball 
League Rules Meeting

C Innertube Basketball 
League Starts

Outdoor Soccer League Starts

Outdoor Soccer League
Rules Meeting

Outdoor Soccer League Starts

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

Fall Registration Opens

RECREATION OPEN HOUSE

Challenge Night C Slo Pitch Tournament

C Slo Pitch Tournament 
Rules Meeting

C Slo Pitch Tournament 
FINALS

W Tennis Doubles Tournament

M Tennis Singles Tournament 

M Tennis Doubles Tournament 

M Tennis Singles Tournament 

W Tennis Doubles Tournament 

Tennis rain date

C Touch Rugby Tournament

C Touch Rugby Tournament
Rules Meeting

M Squash Tournament W Squash Tournament

C Broomball Tournament

C Broomball Tournament 
Rules Meeting

SIRC Meeting

Ultimate Rules Meeting

C Ultimate League Starts

Broomball Rules Meeting

Dodgeball Rules Meeting

Cross country Rules Meeting

Squash Rules Meeting

Tennis Rules Meeting

Appeals Committee
Meeting

FALL CLASSES START

M Badminton Tournament

W Badminton Tournament

C Tennis Doubles Tournament



27

3

10

17

24

1

28

4

11

18

25

2

29

5

12

19

26

3

30

6

13

20

27

4

31

7

14

21

28

5

1

8

15

22

29

6

2

S M T W R F S

9

16

23

30

7

25

1

8

15

22

29

26

2

9

16

23

30

27

3

10

17

24

1

28

4

11

18

25

2

39

5

12

19

26

3

30

6

13

20

27

31

S M T W

SEPTEMBER 2013 NOVEMBER 2013

R F S

7

14

21

28

54

Notes TAIT McKENZIE CENTRE

OUTDOOR

CANLAN ICE SPORTS

FIELDS

CLASSROOM / OTHER

5

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

29 30 1 2 3 4

OCTOBER

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31 1 2
Basketball 3on3 Drop-in

Basketball 3on3 Drop-in Starts

C Cricket Tournament C Cricket Tournament C Cricket Tournament
FINALS

Dodgeball Drop-in

C European Handball League

C European Handball League

C European Handball League
 Rules Meeting

M/ W Flag Football 
Tournament Starts

M/ W Flag Football Tournament

M/ W Flag Football 
Tournament FINALS

M/ W Flag Football Tournament

M/ W Flag Football Tournament 
Rules Meeting

C Flag Football League

C Flag Football League

C Flag Football League

C Flag Football League

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League

Ice Hockey - 3on3 League Ice Hockey - 3on3 
League FINALS

C Innertube Basketball League

C Innertube Basketball League

C Innertube Basketball League

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

C RAGE Dodgeball 
Registration Opens

C Ultimate League

C Ultimate League

C Ultimate League FINALS

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League Starts

C Volleyball League Starts

C Volleyball League
Rules Meeting

C Touch Rugby Raindate

C Bowling Tournament

Lacrosse Tournament

Lacrosse Tournament
Rules Meeting

C Broomball Tournament

C Broomball Tournament 
Rules Meeting

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey Rules Meeting

C European Handball League 
Starts

September Athlete of the 
Month Nomination Deadline

THANKSGIVING

Ice Hockey League Starts

Ice Hockey League

Appeals Committee
Meeting

Appeals Committee
Meeting

Lacrosse Tournament Raindate

Badminton
Rules Meeting

Basketball - 3on3
Rules Meeting

Bowling
Rules Meeting

SIRC Meeting

yorkulions.ca

NFL Experience

Co-curricular Days

C Badminton Doubles Tournament



29

6

13

20

27

3

30

7

14

21

28

4

1

8

15

22

29

5

2

9

16

23

30

6

3

10

17

24

31

7

4    

11

18

25

1

8

5

S M T W R F S

12

19

26

2

9

OCTOBER 2013

Notes TAIT McKENZIE CENTRE

OUTDOOR

CANLAN ICE SPORTS

FIELDS

CLASSROOM / OTHER

2

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

27 28 29 30 31 1

NOVEMBER

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

1

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

S M T W

DECEMBER 2013

R F S

14

21

28

1110

Basketball 3on3 Drop-in

Basketball 3on3 Drop-in

Basketball 3on3 Drop-in

Dodgeball Drop-in

C Dodgeball TRY Cup Qualifier 
Tournament

C Dodgeball TRY Cup Qualifier 
Tournament Registrations Close/ 

Rules Meeting

C European Handball League

C European Handball League

C European Handball League

C European Handball League

C Flag Football League FINALS

C Flag Football League

C Innertube Basketball League

C Innertube Basketball League

C Innertube Basketball League

C Innertube Basketball 
League FINALS

Outdoor Soccer League Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League

Outdoor Soccer League FINALS

C RAGE Dodgeball 
Special Event Starts

C RAGE Dodgeball 
Special Event FINALS

C RAGE Dodgeball 
Registration Closes

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League

C Volleyball League

M Squash Tournament

W Squash Tournament

Winter Registration Opens

C Broomball Tournament Starts

C Broomball Tournament 
Rules Meeting

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

October Athlete of the 
Month Nomination Deadline

Appeals Committee
Meeting

SIRC Meeting

Appeals Committee
Meeting

yorkulions.ca

TRY Cup Flag Football 
Tournament (hosted at York)

TRY Cup Soccer Tournament 
(hosted at U of T)

TRY Cup Soccer Tournament 
(hosted at U of T)

M Badminton Doubles 
Tournament

W Badminton Doubles 
Tournament

TRY Cup Dodgeball Tournament 
(hosted at Ryerson)



8

29

5

12

19

26

2

30

6

13

20

27

3    

31

7

14

21

28

4    

1

8

15

22

29

5    

2

9

16

23

30

6          

3

10

17

24

31

7    

4

S M T W R F S

11

18

25

1

8 

JANUARY 2014

Notes TAIT McKENZIE CENTRE

OUTDOOR

CANLAN ICE SPORTS

FIELDS

CLASSROOM / OTHER

7

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6

DECEMBER

9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 1 2 3 4

27

3

10

17

24

1

28

4

11

18

25

2

29

5

12

19

26

3

30

6

13

20

27

4

31

7

14

21

28

5

1

8

15

22

29

6

2

S M T W R F S

9

16

23

30

7

NOVEMBER 2013

Basketball 3on3 Drop-in C Volleyball League C Volleyball League FINALSC European Handball League 
FINALS

C Basketball Tournament
Rules Meeting

Ice Hockey League Ice Hockey League
Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

November Athlete of the 
Month Nomination Deadline

Appeals Committee
Meeting

SIRC Meeting (Complex 1)

yorkulions.ca

FALL CLASSES END

EXAMS BEGIN

EXAMS END UNIVERSITY CLOSED

UNIVERSITY OPENS



26

2

9

16

23

2

27

3

10

17

24

3 

28

4

11

18

25

4          

29

5

12

19

26

5   

30

6

13

20

27 

6   

31

7

14

21

28  

7  

1

S M T W R F S

8

15

22

1

8

FEBRUARY 2014

Notes TAIT McKENZIE CENTRE

OUTDOOR

CANLAN ICE SPORTS

FIELDS

CLASSROOM / OTHER

4

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

29 30 31 1 2 3

JANUARY

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

25

1

8

15

22

29

26

2

9

16

23

30

27

3

10

17

24

31

28

4

11

18

25

1

39

5

12

19

26

2

30

6

13

20

27

31

S M T W

DECEMBER 2013

R F S

7

14

21

28

43

Dodgeball Drop-in

M Squash Tournament

W Squash Tournament

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League Rules Meeting

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League Starts

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League

M/ W Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
Special Event Rules Meeting

M Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
Special Event Starts

M/W Basketball League Starts

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League
Rules Meeting

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

C Basketball Tournament

C Basketball Tournament

C Basketball Tournament Starts C Basketball 
Tournament FINALS

C Broomball Tournament

C Broomball Tournament 
Rules Meeting

Cricket League Starts

Cricket League

Cricket League
Rules Meeting

C Innertube Water Polo League

C Innertube Water Polo League 
Starts

C Innertube Waterpolo League
Rules Meeting

M/W Volleyball League Starts

M/W Volleyball League

M/W Vollyball League
Rules Meeting

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Appeals Committee
Meeting

SIRC Meeting

Appeals Committee
Meeting

yorkulions.ca

UNIVERSITY OPENS

M/W Badminton Singles 
Tournament

RIVALRY WEEKEND

C Badminton Doubles 
Tournament

NIRSA Lead-on
(University of Michigan)



Notes TAIT McKENZIE CENTRE

OUTDOOR

CANLAN ICE SPORTS

FIELDS

CLASSROOM / OTHER

1

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

26 27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 1

26

2

9

16

23

30

27

3

10

17

24

31 

28

4

11

18

25

4          

29

5

12

19

26

5   

30

6

13

20

27 

6   

31

7

14

21

28  

7  

1

S M T W R F S

8

15

22

29

8

MARCH 2014

Dodgeball Drop-in

M Squash Tournament

W Squash Tournament

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League 

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League 

W Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
Special Event Starts

M/ W Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
Special Event FINALS

M Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
Special Event 

M Ball  Hockey Special 
Event Starts

M/W Ball Hockey Tournament
Rules Meeting

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

C Broomball Tournament Starts

C Broomball Tournament

C Broomball Tournament 
Rules Meeting

Cricket League

Cricket League

C Innertube Water Polo League

C Innertube Water Polo League

C Innertube Water Polo League

M/W Volleyball League

M/W Volleyball League

M/W Volleyball League

Ice Hockey League
Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

29

5

12

19

26

2

30

6

13

20

27

3    

31

7

14

21

28

4    

1

8

15

22

29

5    

2

9

16

23

30

6          

3

10

17

24

31

7    

4

S M T W R F S

11

18

25

1

8 

JANUARY 2014

January Athlete of the 
Month Nomination Deadline

Appeals Committee
Meeting

SIRC Meeting

Appeals Committee
Meeting

yorkulions.ca

READING WEEK

NO HOCKEY/CRICKET



27 

3

10

17

24

3

28 

4

11

18

25

4

29  

5

12

19

26

5

30

6

13

20

27

6

31

7

14

21

28

7

1

8

15

22

1

8

2

S M T W

FEBRUARY 2014

R F S

9

16

23

2

9

Notes TAIT McKENZIE CENTRE

OUTDOOR

CANLAN ICE SPORTS

FIELDS

CLASSROOM / OTHER

1

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

26 27 28 29 30 31

MARCH

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Dodgeball Drop-in

Dodgeball Drop-in FINALS

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League 

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League

W Ball  Hockey Special 
Event Starts

M Ball  Hockey Special 
Event 

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball League FINALS

M/W Basketball League

M/W Basketball LeagueC Broomball Tournament Starts

C Broomball Tournament 
Rules Meeting

C Broomball Tournament 
Grand Championship

C Broomball Tournament 
Grand Championship

Cricket League

Cricket League

Cricket League

C Innertube Water Polo League

C Innertube Water Polo League

C Innertube Water Polo 
League FINALS

C RAGE Volleyball C RAGE Volleyball

 Swim Meet

M/W Volleyball League

M/W Volleyball League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League

Ice Hockey League FINALS

30

6

13

20

27

4

31

7

14

21

28

5

1

8

15

22

29

6

2

9

16

23

30

7

3

10

17

24

1

8

4    

11

18

25

2

9

5

S M T W R F S

12

19

26

3

10

APRIL 2014

February Athlete of the 
Month Nomination Deadline

Appeals Committee
Meeting

SIRC Meeting

SIRC Meeting

M/ W Squash

Appeals Committee
Meeting

M/ W Squash

March Athlete of the 
Month Nomination Deadline

Cricket League FINALS

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League

M/W Volleyball League FINALS

C Futsal (Indoor Soccer)  
League FINALS

Swim Meet Rules Meeting

yorkulions.ca

TRY Cup Volleyball 
Tournament (hosted at York)

TRY Cup Basketball 
Tournament (hosted at U of T)

TRY Cup Ice Hockey
Tournament (hosted at Ryerson)

Intramural & Sport Clubs Banquet 
Friday, April 14


